Illinois law.

Section 1220.220  Dental Hygiene Examination 

a)	The Division shall accept the following examinations for licensure if administered and passed in their entirety:

1)	CDCA-WREB-CITA Examination, with a passing score established by the testing entity; 

2)	CRDTS Examination, with a passing score established by the testing entity; or

3)	SRTA Examination, with a passing score established by the testing entity. 

b)	Retake requirements shall be that of the testing entity.

c)	The applicant shall have examination scores submitted to the Division directly from the reporting entity. 

d)	The Division will only accept examinations that have been completed in the 5 years prior to submission of the application, if never licensed in another jurisdiction.

(Source:  Amended at 48 Ill. Reg. 14138, effective September 10, 2024)
